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Department of PathologyClass schedule month of AUGUST-2018

Teaching Schedule for 2" Professional MBBS Schedule — 4 Semester for the Month of AUGUST - 2018
Date Day Time Topic Teaching Staff
04/08/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhi.manjay
06/08/18 Monday [2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) DI
Dr. Rajesh Lova
12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr D_h:.ina‘njay
07/08/18 | Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) T
B Dr. Rajesh Lova
11/08/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhananjay
13/08/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) Dr. Vinit Goyal
Dr. Adrija Pathak
12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dh;.manjay
14/08/18 |  Tuesday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-B) v
Dr. Rajesh Loya
18/08/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
o Dr. Dhi'manjay
20/08/18 | Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) DR
- Dr. Rajesh Loya
12:00pm to 1:00pm Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
- Dr. D'hi.manjay
21/08/18 | Tuesday 2:00pm 1o 4:00om Practical (Group-B) ity o
Dr. Rajesh Loya
25/08/18| Saturday 12:00pm o 1:G0pin Liver biliary tract and pancreas Dr. S. Tamaskar
Dr. Dhananjay
27/08/18|  Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm Practical (Group-A) Vg,
: Dr. Rajesh Loya
28/08/18| Tuesday ({I-terminal theory & practical exam)
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